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241-CREC

01
02
03
04
31
50
51
52
61
63
64

243-CES

01

244-ACES
03

51
61

245-LEARN

01

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DIVISION OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

2010-11 CONSOLIDATED APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL GRANTS
DETERMINATION OF SCHOOL-BASED ALLOCATIONS FOR
RESC-OWNED OR RESC-OPERATED MAGNET SCHOOLS

TITLE II PREPARING, TRAINING AND RECRUITING HIGH QUALITY TEACHERS

School
Name

All Others (Non-Magnets)

East Hartford/Glastonbury Magnet School
University of Hartford Multiple Intellig
Reggio Magnet School of the Arts
International Magnet School for Global C
Montessori Magnet School

Two Rivers Middle Magnet School

Greater Hartford Academy of Math and Sci
CREC - Public Safety Academy Interdistri
Metropolitan Learning Center

Great Path Academy at MCC

Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts -

Total - CREC

All Others (Non-Magnets)
Six-Six Magnet School

Total - CES

All Others (Non-Magnets)
Wintergreen Interdistrict Magnet School
Thomas Edison Magnet Middle School

Collaborative Alternative Magnet School

Total - ACES

All Others (Non-Magnets)

Multicultural Magnet School

Column 3 Total / Column 1 Total.

** All Others (Non-Magnets) entitlement equals total minus magnet school portion.

(1)

K - 12

Enrollment

321

261
346

83

84
257
592
168
216
713
234
274

549

285

359

644

630
733
110

071

32

524

(2)

Per Pupil
Entitlement

*

$22.05

$31.68

$38.60

$25.94

(3)

(Col 1 x
Col 2)

* *

$7,066

5,755
7,629
1,830
1,852
5,667
13,054
3,704
4,763
15,722
5,160
6,042

$78,244

$9,026
11,373

$20,399

$23,091
24,318
28,294
4,246

$79,949

$831

13,593
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Code

02
50

253-EASTC

60
61

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DIVISION OF TEACHING, LEARNING AND INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

2010-11 CONSOLIDATED APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL GRANTS
DETERMINATION OF SCHOOL-BASED ALLOCATIONS FOR
RESC-OWNED OR RESC-OPERATED MAGNET SCHOOLS
TITLE II PREPARING, TRAINING AND RECRUITING HIGH QUALITY TEACHERS

School
Name

The Friendship School
Dual Language Arts Academy/Academia Bili

Total - LEARN

All Others (Non-Magnets)

ACT Magnet School (Arts at the Capitol T
Quinebaug Valley Middle College High Sch

Total - EASTC

RESC Total

Column 3 Total / Column 1 Total.
** All Others (Non-Magnets) entitlement equals total minus magnet school portion.

(1)

K - 12

Enrollment

154
67

7717

50

88
70

208

7,249

(2)

Per Pupil
Entitlement

*

$22.08

(3)

(Col 1 x
Col 2)

* *

3,995
1,738

$20,157

$1,103

1,943
1,546

$4,592

$203,341



